150
Split plummer block housings
SNLN 30 series
Bearing types
•	 Spherical roller bearings
•	 CARB toroidal roller bearings
Bearing dimension series
•	 30, 40

•	 bearing
•	 adapter sleeve
Order example
Two plummer block housings with four-lip
seals are required for two 23024 CCK/W33
spherical roller bearings on H 3024 adapter
sleeves. One housing will accommodate the
non-locating bearing at the end of the shaft.
The other housing will accommodate the
locating bearing and a through shaft.
The following items should be ordered (in
addition to the bearings and adapter sleeves):
•	 2 housings SNLN 3024
•	 2 four-lip seal packs TSN 3024
(each pack contains two seals)
•	 1 end cover ASNH 524-620
•	 2 locating rings FRB 12/180
179
4
110 SNLN 3024 23024 CCK/W33 H 3024 FRB 12/180 TSN 3024 L ASNH 524-620 160
C 3024 K H 3024 E FRB 12/180 TSN 3024 A 160
TSN 3024 C 160
TSN 3024 S 180
TSN 3024 ND 240
115 SNLN 3026 23026 CCK/W33 H 3026 FRB 13,5/200 TSN 3026 L ASNH 526 175
23026-2CS5K H 3026 E FRB 13,5/200 TSN 3026 A 175
C 3026 K H 3026 FRB 13,5/200 TSN 3026 C 175
TSN 3026 S 200
TSN 3026 ND 245
125 SNLN 3028 23028 CCK/W33 H 3028 FRB 13/210 TSN 3028 L ASNH 528 175
23028-2CS5K H 3028 E FRB 13/210 TSN 3028 A 175
C 3028 K H 3028 E FRB 13/210 TSN 3028 C 175
TSN 3028 S 195
TSN 3028 ND 255
135 SNLN 3030 23030 CCK/W33 H 3030 FRB 15/225 TSN 3030 L ASNH 530 190
23030-2CS5K H 3030 E FRB 15/225 TSN 3030 A 190
C 3030 KV H 3030 FRB 15/225 TSN 3030 C 190
TSN 3030 S 215
TSN 3030 ND 265
140 SNLN 3032 23032 CCK/W33 H 3032 FRB 15/240 TSN 3032 L ASNH 532 190
23032-2CS5K H 3032 E FRB 15/240 TSN 3032 A 190
C 3032 K H 3032 E FRB 15/240 TSN 3032 C 190
TSN 3032 S 215
TSN 3032 ND 270
A2
A2

Housing according
to DIN 580
Housing
da A A1 Ca Da H H1 H2 J L N N1 G
mm mm – kg
H2
L
J
G
N
N1
A1
181
4.1
150 SNLN 3034 23034 CCK/W33 H 3034 FRB 10/260 TSN 3034 S ETS 3034 230
23034-2CS5K H 3034 E FRB 10/260 TNF 3034 266
C 3034 K H 3034 E FRB 10/260
160 SNLN 3036 23036 CCK/W33 H 3036 FRB 10/280 TSN 3036 S ETS 3036 245
23036-2CS5K H 3036 E FRB 10/280 TNF 3036 280
C 3036 K H 3036 FRB 10/280
170 SNLN 3038 23038 CCK/W33 H 3038 FRB 10/290 TSN 3038 S ETS 3038 255
C 3038 K H 3038 FRB 10/290 TNF 3038 290
180 SNLN 3040 23040 CCK/W33 H 3040 FRB 10/310 TSN 3040 S ETS 3040 265
23040-2CS5K H 3040 FRB 10/310 TNF 3040 295
C 3040 K H 3040 FRB 10/310
200 SNLN 3044 23044 CCK/W33 OH 3044 H FRB 10/340 TSN 3044 S ETS 3044 285
23044-2CS5K OH 3044 H FRB 10/340 TNF 3044 315
C 3044 K OH 3044 H FRB 10/340
220 SNLN 3048 23048 CCK/W33 OH 3048 H FRB 10/360 TSN 3048 S ETS 3048 295
23048-2CS5K OH 3048 HE FRB 10/360 TNF 3048 355
C 3048 K OH 3048 H FRB 10/360
240 SNLN 3052 23052 CCK/W33 OH 3052 H FRB 10/400 TSN 3052 S ETS 3052 312
23052-2CS5K OH 3052 HE FRB 10/400 TNF 3052 374
C 3052 K OH 3052 H FRB 10/400
260 SNLN 3056 23056 CCK/W33 OH 3056 H FRB 10/420 TSN 3056 S ETS 3056 325
C 3056 K OH 3056 H FRB 10/420 TNF 3056 384
da Da

130 SNLN 3026 23026 CC/W33 FRB 13,5/200 TSN 226 L ASNH 526 175
23026-2CS5 FRB 13,5/200 TSN 226 A 175
24026 CC/W33 FRB 5/200 TSN 226 S 197
24026-2CS5 FRB 5/200 TSN 226 ND 260
C 3026 FRB 13,5/200
C 4026 FRB 5/200
C 4026-2CS5V FRB 5/200
140 SNLN 3028 23028 CC/W33 FRB 13/210 TSN 228 L ASNH 528 175
23028-2CS5 FRB 13/210 TSN 228 A 175
24028 CC/W33 FRB 5/210 TSN 228 S 194
24028-2CS5 FRB 5/210 TSN 228 ND 260
C 3028 FRB 13/210
C 4028 V FRB 5/210
C 4028-2CS5V FRB 5/210
150 SNLN 3030 23030 CC/W33 FRB 15/225 TSN 230 L ASNH 530 190
23030-2CS5 FRB 15/225 TSN 230 A 190
24030 CC/W33 FRB 5,5/225 TSN 230 S 213
24030-2CS5 FRB 5,5/225 TSN 230 ND 280
C 3030 V FRB 15/225
C 4030 V FRB 5,5/225

J
G
N
N1
A1
185
4.2
160 SNLN 3032 23032 CC/W33 FRB 15/240 TSN 232 A ASNH 532 190
23032-2CS5 FRB 15/240 TSN 232 S 213
24032 CC/W33 FRB 5/240 TSN 232 ND 280
24032-2CS5 FRB 5/240
C 3032 FRB 15/240
C 4032 FRB 5/240
C 4032-2CS5V FRB 5/240
170 SNLN 3034 23034 CC/W33 FRB 10/260 TSN 3034/185 S ETS 3034 231
23034-2CS5 FRB 10/260 TNF 3034/185 278
C 3034 FRB 10/260
180 SNLN 3036 23036 CC/W33 FRB 10/280 TSN 3036/195 S ETS 3036 246
23036-2CS5 FRB 10/280 TNF 3036/195 292
C 3036 FRB 10/280
190 SNLN 3038 23038 CC/W33 FRB 10/290 TSN 3038/205 S ETS 3038 255
C 3038 FRB 10/290 TNF 3038/205 302
200 SNLN 3040 23040 CC/W33 FRB 10/310 TSN 3040/215 S ETS 3040 263
23040-2CS5 FRB 10/310 TNF 3040/215 301
C 3040 FRB 10/310
220 SNLN 3044 23044 CC/W33 FRB 10/340 TSN 3044/235 S ETS 3044 283
23044-2CS5 FRB 10/340 TNF 3044/235 321
C 3044 FRB 10/340
240 SNLN 3048 23048 CC/W33 FRB 10/360 TSN 3048/255 S ETS 3048 293
23048-2CS5 FRB 10/360 TNF 3048/255 355
C 3048 FRB 10/360
260 SNLN 3052 23052 CC/W33 FRB 10/400 TSN 3052/275 S ETS 3052 312
23052-2CS5 FRB 10/400 TNF 3052/275 374
C 3052 FRB 10/400
280 SNLN 3056 23056 CC/W33 FRB 10/420 TSN 3056/295 S ETS 3056 322
C 3056 FRB 10/420 TNF 3056/295 384
with TSN .. ND